24 Heath Drive: REV A: Landscape Lighting: Specification Sheets (Refer to Lighting Plan)
TYPE A ( x 22 No.)
The Homefield Clear Glass wall lantern has a solid steel construction and is rated IP44 for location
outside. It provides outstanding light dispersal to create dramatic highlighting of door frontages,
columns and patio areas.
Constructed from steel and clear glass. A 60W maximum E27 lamp is available separately.
Specification
General

Accessories
TPL - Twin Pole Lite
 Ordering Example:
Luminaire Type Material/Finish
TPL SS - Twin Pole Lite in 316 Stainless Steel
TPL/R COP - Twin Pole Lite Retro™ in Copper
2.4.1
CJK150
LENSSTEPF
GG
HCL
/R
- Cable Joint Kit
- Frost Lens
- Glare Guard
- Hex Cell Louvre Adaptor
- Retro™ Transformer
110/240-12 volt
The Twin Pole Lite is ideal for path lighting as well as tree lighting, or
the heads may be aimed downward to eliminate vertical light. The
fixture has two individual spotlights which can be aimed in two entirely
different directions. Each lite has fully adjustable arms allowing 360
degree rotation and 0 - 90 degree elevation.
The Retro™, which is a mains option, avoids the need to bury a
transformer. The 110/240-12 volt electronic transformer is built into the
pole and is a double insulated safety isolating transformer this
changes the luminaire to an IP56 rating.
A GU10 version of this luminaire is also available for line voltage
lamps. However, two longer luminaire bodies are needed to
accommodate the longer lamps.  1Ω”38mm
850mm33Ω”
2Ω”63.5mm
400mm16”
17Ω”450mm
Retro™
HUNZA FACTORY
130 Felton Mathew Ave
Glen Innes
Auckland 1072
New Zealand
Ph: 64-9-528 9471
Fax: 64-9-528 9361
INTERNATIONAL CONTACTS:
Specifications may change without notice.
Manufactured in New Zealand.
© 2011 Hunza Holdings Ltd.
Twin Pole Lite
Cat. No. TPL
Cat.Cat.  No.No.  TPL/RTPL/R
Cat. No. TPLGU
1Ω”38mm
850mm33Ω”
GU10
90mm3Ω”
BK - Black
BZ - Bronze
GN - Green
STAR - Silver Star
WH -  White
WB Birch
DG Dark Grey
OG Olive Green
RG Beige
-
-
-
-
PR - Primrose
COP - Copper
SS - 316 Stainless Steel

8”
2½”
Ordering Information
Accessories
SS/A/L
HCL
STEPF
             CJK   - Cable Joint Kit
             GG - Glare Guard
Luminaire  Material/Finish
- Hex Cell Louvre
- Frosted Lens
SS/A/L D10 25 3 HCL COP
BK
BZ
GR
OGR
WH
WB
RG
PR
STAR
COP
SS
Driver mA Beam Angle
15 - 15 Deg Lens
25 - 25 Deg Lens
38 - 38 Deg Reflector
60 - 60 Deg Reflector
Colour Temp
- Black
- Bronze
- Green
- Olive Green
- White
- White Birch
- Beige
- Primrose
- Silver Star
- Copper
- Stainless
S - Series
D3 - 12v/350mA
D7 - 12v/700mA
D10 - 12v/1050mA
2 - 2700K
3 - 3000K
4 - 4000K
39 - 3000K
(90+ CRI)
24 Heath Drive: REV A: Landscape Lighting: Specification Sheets (Refer to Lighting Plan)
TYPE D: ( x 98 linear metres strip)
collingwoodlighting.com
FEATURES &
BENEFITS
STRIP LIGHTS SPECIFICATION SHEET
LSV43
Constant voltage, self-adhesive, flexible IP44 strip
4000K 150°
Additional diagrams available at collingwoodlighting.com
Hard-wearing clear splashproof covering
Cut point every 100mm
Foil backed flexible PCB dissipates heat
(improves LED life and colour stability)
Also supplied in customised lengths
(0.1m up to 4.9m in 0.1m increments)
3M self-adhesive backing
250mm flying leads attached
Join us on social media
LED DRIVERS Bathroom zone applicable to fitting only
Product code mA SELV Dimming Bathroom zone Max
PS1524 - Yes Yes (PDCINT1-10V) 2 3m
PSDIP6024 - Yes Yes 2 2 x 5m

        Accessories
DWL - Driveway Lite
 Ordering Example:
Driveway Lite
Cat. No. DWL
CJK150
HCR
STEPLLF
Luminaire Type Flange Option
- Cable Joint Kit
- Hex Cell Retainer
- Frosted Lens
SBZ  - Solid Bronze
SS  - 316 Stainless Steel
DWL SBZ  - Driveway
flange.
Lite with Solid Bronze
(Accessories ordered separately)
STEPLLF - Frosted Lens
114mm4Ω”
148mm5
150mm
20mm7 8”
13 16”
5 7 8”
Body
Black only
3.1
The Driveway Lite is a luminaire designed to mount flush with the level of the
driveway, pathway, hotel floors or building foyer. It has a ‘Flush Fit’ lens which
stops water pooling and depositing dirt on the lens. There is no lip to trip over.
The Driveway Lite is supplied with a mounting canister that facilitates ease of
installation. The luminaire can be driven over or walked upon without being
damaged. Designed so the lamp can be angled up to 20 degrees, directed at
a bush, tree, or the outside of a building, etc. without the need to remove the
luminaire from the mounting canister due to the vandal-resistant three allen
head screw fixing system which attaches the flange to the body of the
luminaire. This luminaire has a solid bronze or 316 stainless steel flange with
a powder coated black body.
A GU10 version of this luminaire is also available for line voltage lamps.
HUNZA FACTORY
130 Felton Mathew Ave
Glen Innes
Auckland 1072
New Zealand
Ph: 64-9-528 9471
Fax: 64-9-528 9361
INTERNATIONAL CONTACTS:
Specifications may change without notice.
Manufactured in New Zealand.
© 2011 Hunza Holdings Ltd.
Cat. No. DWLGU
DWLGU SBZ - Driveway Lite GU10 with Solid
Bronze flange.
GU - GU10 Option
For LED options, refer to
page 10.4.3 (6 watt) or
10.4.4 (3 watt)
or http://hunza.co.nz/l.html